
BELFAST

WHERE THE
FOREST MEETS

THE RIVER



We offer a selection of double rooms 
with king-size beds and twin rooms, in 

addition to four luxurious double suites. 
As our guest, you’ll have free Wi-Fi, free 
car parking and have full use of our on-

site health club.

Enjoy our range of in-room amenities 
including flat screen TV, mini fridge, 

safe, ironing board, and room service 
menu. Plus with our comfortable beds, 
and premium bedding, you’ll be sure to 

have a great night’s sleep.

Electric charging points are also 
available within our car parking facilities 

when visiting our hotel.

King Bed Standard

Twin - 2 Double Beds Standard

King Bed Standard with Sofa Bed

King Bed Standard with Lounge Access

King Bed Junior Suite with Lounge Access

King Bed One Bedroom Suite with
Lounge Access

Total

63
21
45
17
6

1

153

4* LUXURY NESTLED IN 
THE HEART OF LAGAN 

VALLEY REGIONAL PARK

GUEST ROOM
BREAKDOWN



The Boardroom               
Madrona                             
Hemlock, Birch, Larch 
Juniper                                   
Balsam                                 
Cottonwood            
Syndicates x4                 

Laganview - Ground Floor 
Laganview - 1st Floor 

Malone Suite               

The Grand Ballroom                  
Grand 1 & 2                  
Grand 3                                  

ROOM SIZE (m2)

45
172.5
80.5
45
48
60
14

 

334.8

701.1
350.6
350.6

                                  

BOARDROOM

12
38
32
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15
20
8
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U-SHAPE
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40
32
20
20
25
4
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-

-
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CLASSROOM

-
80
26
20
20
22
6

60
75

60

390
144
144

CABARET

-
80
48
24
24
32
-

110
40

140

506
216
224

THEATRE

-
170
100
40
40
50
15

170
90

300

900
340
480

COCKTAIL

-
160
90
40
40
50
10

200
90

180

900
340
480

BANQUET

-
120
60
30
30
40
8

210
100

180

630
190
240

Whether you want to upscale your client meetings or fine tune your recruitment process, the Crowne Plaza Belfast 
is a prime venue for business meetings/conferences in Belfast. 

Our range of small to large meeting rooms cater to all your corporate needs, with modern facilities and first class 
service that’s sure to make a great impression. As well as 3 large events and conference spaces including The Grand, 

which is one of Belfast’s largest pillarless, dedicated conference and banqueting spaces, with capacity for 900 
delegates or 630 dinner guests.

MEETINGS CONFIGURATION

THE AWARD WINNING CROWNE PLAZA IS BELFAST’S PREMIER 
CONFERENCE, MEETINGS AND EVENTS VENUE



CROWNE PLAZA BELFAST
028 9092 3500 | meetings@cpbelfast.com

117 Milltown Rd, Belfast BT8 7XP

scan for more
i n fo r m at i o n


