

WHERE THE FOREST MEETS THE RIVER

**10 10 10** 



TYPE

CROWNE PLAZA









## **4\* LUXURY** NESTLED IN THE HEART OF LAGAN VALLEY REGIONAL PARK

We offer a selection of double rooms with king-size beds and twin rooms, in addition to four luxurious double suites. As our guest, you'll have free Wi-Fi, free car parking and have full use of our onsite health club.

Enjoy our range of in-room amenities including flat screen TV, mini fridge, safe, ironing board, and room service menu. Plus with our comfortable beds, and premium bedding, you'll be sure to have a great night's sleep.

#### GUEST ROOM BREAKDOWN

King Bed Standard	63
Twin - 2 Double Beds Standard	21
King Bed Standard with Sofa Bed	45
King Bed Standard with Lounge Access	17
King Bed Junior Suite with Lounge Access	6
King Bed One Bedroom Suite with Lounge Access	1
Total	153



Electric charging points are also available within our car parking facilities when visiting our hotel.

#### THE AWARD WINNING **CROWNE PLAZA**® IS BELFAST'S PREMIER CONFERENCE, MEETINGS AND EVENTS VENUE

Whether you want to upscale your client meetings or fine tune your recruitment process, the Crowne Plaza Belfast is a prime venue for business meetings/conferences in Belfast.

Our range of small to large meeting rooms cater to all your corporate needs, with modern facilities and first class service that's sure to make a great impression. As well as 3 large events and conference spaces including The Grand, which is one of Belfast's largest pillarless, dedicated conference and banqueting spaces, with capacity for 900 delegates or 630 dinner guests.

	ROOM SIZE (m2)	BOARDROOM	U-SHAPE	CLASSROOM	CABARET	THEATRE	COCKTAIL	BANQUET
The Boardroom	45	12	-	-	-	-	-	-
Madrona	172.5	38	40	80	80	170	160	120
Hemlock, Birch, Larch	80.5	32	32	26	48	100	90	60
Juniper	45	15	20	20	24	40	40	30
Balsam	48	15	20	20	24	40	40	30
Cottonwood	60	20	25	22	32	50	50	40
Syndicates x4	14	8	4	6	-	15	10	8
Laganview - Ground Floor		-	-	60	110	170	200	210
Laganview - 1st Floor		-	-	75	40	90	90	100
Malone Suite	334.8	-	-	60	140	300	180	180
The Grand Ballroom	701.1	-	-	390	506	900	900	630
Grand 1 & 2	350.6	-	-	144	216	340	340	190
Grand 3	350.6	-	-	144	224	480	480	240

### MEETINGS CONFIGURATION







# **CROWNE PLAZA® BELFAST**

028 9092 3500 | meetings@cpbelfast.com 117 Milltown Rd, Belfast BT8 7XP